中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China02
企业简介
  杭州全盛机电科技有限公司成立于2003年，是
专业从事精密导电滑环及控制杆研发、生产、销售
于一体的技术型生产企业。现拥有五十多项发明和
实用新型专利，2013年被评为国家高新技术企业。
公司位于杭州经济技术开发区，场地面积 15000余
平方米，员工500余人。具有雄厚的研发实力、一

■ 展览/显示设备、医疗设备
Exhibit/display equipment, medical equipment
■ 酒店、宾馆旋转门控制系统
Control system  of hotel revolving door
可选项Options 典型应用 Typical Application
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China18
SRH1235 系列导电滑环 SRH1235 Series through-bore slip ring
型号选用说明
Model explanation
SRH 1235 12
型号 Type
长度
（L=mm）
路数 Circuits
SRH1235-6 29.5 6
SRH1235-12 40 12
1、图中尺寸可能与实际尺寸有微小误差
1、The dimensions may have small error with actual products
2、转子导线有4个成90°的出口，定子导线有2个成180°的出口
2、4 lead exits equally distributed in rotor side; 2 lead exits equally distributed in stator side
12代表12路通道（每通道5A）
12: 12 circuits (5A/circuit)
35代表外径35mm
35: outside diameter 35mm
12代表过孔内径12mm
12: through bore diameter 12mm
SR代表导电滑环
SR: slip ring
H代表过孔系列
H:slip rings with a hole
(through bore)
SRH1254 系列导电滑环 SRH1254 Series through-bore slip ring
型号 Type 长度（L=mm） 路数 Circuits
SRH1254-6 33.4 6
SRH1254-12 47.3 12
SRH1254-18 61.3 18
SRH1254-24 75.2 24
工业滑环分册
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China 19
SRH1235 Series through-bore slip ring
SRH1254 Series through-bore slip ring

2、 转子导线有4个成90°的出口
      4 lead exits equally distributed in rotor side
外形尺寸 OUTLINE DIMENSION    单位UNIT (mm)
外形尺寸 OUTLINE DIMENSION    单位UNIT (mm)
外形尺寸 OUTLINE DIMENSION    单位UNIT (mm)
外形尺寸 OUTLINE DIMENSION    单位UNIT (mm)
工业滑环分册
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China 21
可按客户需求定制到96通路
Max 96 circuits available on request
型号 Type 长度（L=mm）
额定电流  Rated Current 总路数
Total No.of
Circuits功率P(10A、15A) 信号S(2A)
SRH3899-6P 54.1 6 — 6
SRH3899-12S 54.1 — 12 12
SRH3899-12P 78.1 12 — 12
SRH3899-6P/12S 78.1 6 12 18
SRH3899-24S 78.1 — 24 24
SRH3899-18P 102.1 18 — 18
SRH3899-12P/12S 102.1 12 12 24
SRH3899-6P/24S 102.1 6 24 30
SRH3899-36S 102.1 — 36 36
SRH3899-24P 126.1 24 — 24
SRH3899-18P/12S 126.1 18 12 30
SRH3899-12P/24S 126.1 12 24 36
SRH3899-6P/36S 126.1 6 36 42
SRH3899-48S 126.1 — 48 48
SRH2578 Series
型号 Type 长度（L=mm）
额定电流  Rated Current 总路数
Total No.of Circuits功率P(10A、15A) 信号S(2A)
SRH2578-6P 55 6 — 6
SRH2578-12S 55 — 12 12
SRH2578-12P 79 12 — 12
SRH2578-6P/12S 79 6 12 18
SRH2578-24S 79 — 24 24
SRH2578-18P 103 18 — 18
SRH2578-12P/12S 103 12 12 24
SRH2578-6P/24S 103 6 24 30
SRH2578-36S 103 — 36 36
SRH2578-24P 127 24 — 24
SRH2578-18P/12S 127 18 12 30
SRH2578-12P/24S 127 12 24 36
SRH2578-6P/36S 127 6 36 42
SRH2578-48S 127 — 48 48
可按客户需求定制到96通路
Max 96 circuits available on request
SRH3899 Series
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China22
型号 Type 长度（L=mm）
额定电流   Rated Current 总路数
Total No.of Circuits功率P(10A、15A或20A) 信号S(5A)
SRH50120-6P 69.5 6 — 6
SRH50120-12S 69.5 — 12 12
SRH50120-12P 99.5 12 — 12
SRH50120-6P/12S 99.5 6 12 18
SRH50120-24S 99.5 — 24 24
SRH50120-18P 129.5 18 — 18
SRH50120-12P/12S 129.5 12 12 24
SRH50120-6P/24S 129.5 6 24 30
SRH50120-36S 129.5 — 36 36
SRH50120-24P 159.5 24 — 24
SRH50120-18P/12S 159.5 18 12 30
SRH50120-12P/24S 159.5 12 24 36
SRH50120-6P/36S 159.5 6 36 42
SRH50120-48S 159.5 — 48 48
SRH50120-30P 189.5 30 — 30
SRH50120-24P/12S 189.5 24 12 36
SRH50120-18P/24S 189.5 18 24 42
SRH50120-12P/36S 189.5 12 36 48
SRH50120-6P/48S 189.5 6 48 54
SRH50120-60S 189.5 — 60 60
SRH50120-36P 219.5 36 — 36
SRH50120-30P/12S 219.5 30 12 42
SRH50120-24P/24S 219.5 24 24 48
SRH50120-18P/36S 219.5 18 36 54
SRH50120-12P/48S 219.5 12 48 60
SRH50120-6P/60S 219.5 6 60 66
SRH50120-72S 219.5 — 72 72
可按客户需求定制到156通路
Max 156 circuits available on request
SRH50120 Series
工业滑环分册
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China 23
型号 Type 长度（L=mm）
额定电流   Rated Current 总路数
Total No.of Circuits功率P(10A、15A或20A) 信号S(5A)
SRH60135-6P 77.5 6 — 6
SRH60135-12S 77.5 — 12 12
SRH60135-12P 107.5 12 — 12
SRH60135-6P/12S 107.5 6 12 18
SRH60135-24S 107.5 — 24 24
SRH60135-18P 137.5 18 — 18
SRH60135-12P/12S 137.5 12 12 24
SRH60135-6P/24S 137.5 6 24 30
SRH60135-36S 137.5 — 36 36
SRH60135-24P 167.5 24 — 24
SRH60135-18P/12S 167.5 18 12 30
SRH60135-12P/24S 167.5 12 24 36
SRH60135-6P/36S 167.5 6 36 42
SRH60135-48S 167.5 — 48 48
SRH60135-30P 197.5 30 — 30
SRH60135-24P/12S 197.5 24 12 36
SRH60135-18P/24S 197.5 18 24 42
SRH60135-12P/36S 197.5 12 36 48
SRH60135-6P/48S 197.5 6 48 54
SRH60135-60S 197.5 — 60 60
SRH60135-36P 227.5 36 — 36
SRH60135-30P/12S 227.5 30 12 42
SRH60135-24P/24S 227.5 24 24 48
SRH60135-18P/36S 227.5 18 36 54
SRH60135-12P/48S 227.5 12 48 60
SRH60135-6P/60S 227.5 6 60 66
SRH60135-72S 227.5 — 72 72
SRH60135-42P 257.5 42 — 42
SRH60135-36P/12S 257.5 36 12 48
SRH60135-30P/24S 257.5 30 24 54
SRH60135-24P/36S 257.5 24 36 60
SRH60135-18P/48S 257.5 18 48 66
SRH60135-12P/60S 257.5 12 60 72
SRH60135-6P/72S 257.5 6 72 78
SRH60135-84S 257.5 — 84 84
SRH60135-48P 287.5 48 — 48
SRH60135-42P/12S 287.5 42 12 54
SRH60135-36P/24S 287.5 36 24 60
SRH60135-30P/36S 287.5 30 36 66
SRH60135-24P/48S 287.5 24 48 72
SRH60135-18P/60S 287.5 18 60 78
SRH60135-12P/72S 287.5 12 72 84
SRH60135-6P/84S 287.5 6 84 90
SRH60135-96S 287.5 — 96 96
可按客户需求定制到216通路
Max 216 circuits available on request
SRH60135 Series
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China24
型号 Type 长度（L=mm）
额定电流   Rated Current 总路数
Total No.of Circuits功率P(10A、15A或20A) 信号S(5A)
SRH70155-6P 80.8 6 — 6
SRH70155-12S 80.8 — 12 12
SRH70155-12P 110.8 12 — 12
SRH70155-6P/12S 110.8 6 12 18
SRH70155-24S 110.8 — 24 24
SRH70155-18P 140.8 18 — 18
SRH70155-12P/12S 140.8 12 12 24
SRH70155-6P/24S 140.8 6 24 30
SRH70155-36S 140.8 — 36 36
SRH70155-24P 170.8 24 — 24
SRH70155-18P/12S 170.8 18 12 30
SRH70155-12P/24S 170.8 12 24 36
SRH70155-6P/36S 170.8 6 36 42
SRH70155-48S 170.8 — 48 48
SRH70155-30P 200.8 30 — 30
SRH70155-24P/12S 200.8 24 12 36
SRH70155-18P/24S 200.8 18 24 42
SRH70155-12P/36S 200.8 12 36 48
SRH70155-6P/48S 200.8 6 48 54
SRH70155-60S 200.8 — 60 60
SRH70155-36P 230.8 36 — 36
SRH70155-30P/12S 230.8 30 12 42
SRH70155-24P/24S 230.8 24 24 48
SRH70155-18P/36S 230.8 18 36 54
SRH70155-12P/48S 230.8 12 48 60
SRH70155-6P/60S 230.8 6 60 66
SRH70155-72S 230.8 — 72 72
SRH70155-42P 260.8 42 — 42
SRH70155-36P/12S 260.8 36 12 48
SRH70155-30P/24S 260.8 30 24 54
SRH70155-24P/36S 260.8 24 36 60
SRH70155-18P/48S 260.8 18 48 66
SRH70155-12P/60S 260.8 12 60 72
SRH70155-6P/72S 260.8 6 72 78
SRH70155-84S 260.8 — 84 84
SRH70155-48P 290.8 48 — 48
SRH70155-42P/12S 290.8 42 12 54
SRH70155-36P/24S 290.8 36 24 60
SRH70155-30P/36S 290.8 30 36 66
SRH70155-24P/48S 290.8 24 48 72
SRH70155-18P/60S 290.8 18 60 78
SRH70155-12P/72S 290.8 12 72 84
SRH70155-6P/84S 290.8 6 84 90
SRH70155-96S 290.8 — 96 96
可按客户需求定制到216通路
Max 216 circuits available on request
SRH70155 Series
工业滑环分册
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China 25
型号 Type 长度（L=mm）
额定电流   Rated Current 总路数
Total No.of Circuits功率P(10A、15A或20A) 信号S(5A)
SRH80180-6P 88.5 6 — 6
SRH80180-12S 88.5 — 12 12
SRH80180-12P 118.5 12 — 12
SRH80180-6P/12S 118.5 6 12 18
SRH80180-24S 118.5 — 24 24
SRH80180-18P 148.5 18 — 18
SRH80180-12P/12S 148.5 12 12 24
SRH80180-6P/24S 148.5 6 24 30
SRH80180-36S 148.5 — 36 36
SRH80180-24P 178.5 24 — 24
SRH80180-18P/12S 178.5 18 12 30
SRH80180-12P/24S 178.5 12 24 36
SRH80180-6P/36S 178.5 6 36 42
SRH80180-48S 178.5 — 48 48
SRH80180-30P 208.5 30 — 30
SRH80180-24P/12S 208.5 24 12 36
SRH80180-18P/24S 208.5 18 24 42
SRH80180-12P/36S 208.5 12 36 48
SRH80180-6P/48S 208.5 6 48 54
SRH80180-60S 208.5 — 60 60
SRH80180-36P 238.5 36 — 36
SRH80180-30P/12S 238.5 30 12 42
SRH80180-24P/24S 238.5 24 24 48
SRH80180-18P/36S 238.5 18 36 54
SRH80180-12P/48S 238.5 12 48 60
SRH80180-6P/60S 238.5 6 60 66
SRH80180-72S 238.5 — 72 72
SRH80180-42P 268.5 42 — 42
SRH80180-36P/12S 268.5 36 12 48
SRH80180-30P/24S 268.5 30 24 54
SRH80180-24P/36S 268.5 24 36 60
SRH80180-18P/48S 268.5 18 48 66
SRH80180-12P/60S 268.5 12 60 72
SRH80180-6P/72S 268.5 6 72 78
SRH80180-84S 268.5 — 84 84
SRH80180-48P 298.5 48 — 48
SRH80180-42P/12S 298.5 42 12 54
SRH80180-36P/24S 298.5 36 24 60
SRH80180-30P/36S 298.5 30 36 66
SRH80180-24P/48S 298.5 24 48 72
SRH80180-18P/60S 298.5 18 60 78
SRH80180-12P/72S 298.5 12 72 84
SRH80180-6P/84S 298.5 6 84 90
SRH80180-96S 298.5 — 96 96
可按客户需求定制到216通路
Max 216 circuits available on request
SRH80180 Series
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China26
型号 Type 长度（L=mm）
额定电流   Rated Current 总路数
Total No.of Circuits功率P(10A、15A或20A) 信号S(5A)
SRH90190-6P 88.5 6 — 6
SRH90190-12S 88.5 — 12 12
SRH90190-12P 118.5 12 — 12
SRH90190-6P/12S 118.5 6 12 18
SRH90190-24S 118.5 — 24 24
SRH90190-18P 148.5 18 — 18
SRH90190-12P/12S 148.5 12 12 24
SRH90190-6P/24S 148.5 6 24 30
SRH90190-36S 148.5 — 36 36
SRH90190-24P 178.5 24 — 24
SRH90190-18P/12S 178.5 18 12 30
SRH90190-12P/24S 178.5 12 24 36
SRH90190-6P/36S 178.5 6 36 42
SRH90190-48S 178.5 — 48 48
SRH90190-30P 208.5 30 — 30
SRH90190-24P/12S 208.5 24 12 36
SRH90190-18P/24S 208.5 18 24 42
SRH90190-12P/36S 208.5 12 36 48
SRH90190-6P/48S 208.5 6 48 54
SRH90190-60S 208.5 — 60 60
SRH90190-36P 238.5 36 — 36
SRH90190-30P/12S 238.5 30 12 42
SRH90190-24P/24S 238.5 24 24 48
SRH90190-18P/36S 238.5 18 36 54
SRH90190-12P/48S 238.5 12 48 60
SRH90190-6P/60S 238.5 6 60 66
SRH90190-72S 238.5 — 72 72
SRH90190-42P 268.5 42 — 42
SRH90190-36P/12S 268.5 36 12 48
SRH90190-30P/24S 268.5 30 24 54
SRH90190-24P/36S 268.5 24 36 60
SRH90190-18P/48S 268.5 18 48 66
SRH90190-12P/60S 268.5 12 60 72
SRH90190-6P/72S 268.5 6 72 78
SRH90190-84S 268.5 — 84 84
SRH90190-48P 298.5 48 — 48
SRH90190-42P/12S 298.5 42 12 54
SRH90190-36P/24S 298.5 36 24 60
SRH90190-30P/36S 298.5 30 36 66
SRH90190-24P/48S 298.5 24 48 72
SRH90190-18P/60S 298.5 18 60 78
SRH90190-12P/72S 298.5 12 72 84
SRH90190-6P/84S 298.5 6 84 90
SRH90190-96S 298.5 — 96 96
可按客户需求定制到216通路
Max 216 circuits available on request
SRH90190 Series
工业滑环分册
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China 27
型号 Type 长度（L=mm）
额定电流   Rated Current 总路数
Total No.of Circuits功率P(10A、15A或20A) 信号S(5A)
SRH100203-6P 93.5 6 — 6
SRH100203-10S 93.5 — 10 10
SRH100203-12P 125 12 — 12
SRH100203-6P/10S 125 6 10 16
SRH100203-20S 125 — 20 20
SRH100203-18P 156.5 18 — 18
SRH100203-12P/10S 156.5 12 10 22
SRH100203-6P/20S 156.5 6 20 26
SRH100203-30S 156.5 — 30 30
SRH100203-24P 188 24 — 24
SRH100203-18P/10S 188 18 10 28
SRH100203-12P/20S 188 12 20 32
SRH100203-6P/30S 188 6 30 36
SRH100203-40S 188 — 40 40
SRH100203-30P 219.5 30 — 30
SRH100203-24P/10S 219.5 24 10 34
SRH100203-18P/20S 219.5 18 20 38
SRH100203-12P/30S 219.5 12 30 42
SRH100203-6P/40S 219.5 6 40 46
SRH100203-50S 219.5 — 50 50
SRH100203-36P 251 36 — 36
SRH100203-30P/10S 251 30 10 40
SRH100203-24P/20S 251 24 20 44
SRH100203-18P/30S 251 18 30 48
SRH100203-12P/40S 251 12 40 52
SRH100203-6P/50S 251 6 50 56
SRH100203-60S 251 — 60 60
SRH100203-42P 282.5 42 — 42
SRH100203-36P/10S 282.5 36 10 46
SRH100203-30P/20S 282.5 30 20 50
SRH100203-24P/30S 282.5 24 30 54
SRH100203-18P/40S 282.5 18 40 58
SRH100203-12P/50S 282.5 12 50 62
SRH100203-6P/60S 282.5 6 60 66
SRH100203-70S 282.5 — 70 70
SRH100203-48P 314 48 — 48
SRH100203-42P/10S 314 42 10 52
SRH100203-36P/20S 314 36 20 56
SRH100203-30P/30S 314 30 30 60
SRH100203-24P/40S 314 24 40 64
SRH100203-18P/50S 314 18 50 68
SRH100203-12P/60S 314 12 60 72
SRH100203-6P/70S 314 6 70 76
SRH100203-80S 314 — 80 80
可按客户需求定制到216通路
Max 216 circuits available on request
SRH100203 Series
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China28

■ 雷达、天线系统 Radar and antenna system
■ 工业自动化控制系统 Industrial automation control system
型号说明 Model explanation
SRH/T 12 ES 2Q 1Y 001030
001代表识别码
001：Identification number
1Y代表1路液路
1Y：One  hydraulic circle
2Q 代表2 路气路
2Q ：Two  pneumatic circles
ES代表特殊信号
ES: Special signal
12代表路数为12的常规导电滑环
12：Stand for standard slip ring of 12 rings
030代表滑环轴心直径为30
030：Inner diameter
SRH为过孔型\ SRT为非过孔
SRH Through-bore slip ring
SRT Slip ring without bore
■ 电、气、液路数
Number of electrical/pneumatic/hydraulic
circuits
■ 电缆长度 Cables length
■ 气路、液路的工作介质及工作压力
Transmission medium and pressure for
pneumatic/hydraulic circuits
■ 额定转速 Rated Speed
工业滑环分册
中国精密导电滑环领导品牌 The Leading Slip Ring Manufacturer in China 45
SRD/SRP盘式滑环
SRD/SRP  Pancake Slip Ring
■ 结构紧凑，空间利用率高，适用于尺寸受限的场合。
    Compact structure, low in height
■ 完全满足360度无限制旋转的动力、控制及数字信号混合传输。
    Continuous transmission of power and/or signal under 360°unrestrained rotation
■ 每环多点接触，低接触压力，低噪音和低接触磨损，超长的使用寿命。
    Multi contact point in each circuit, low contact pressure, low noise, low contact wear,; extremely long life time
■ 标准化、模块化设计，产品规格齐全，并能为客户量身定制所需要的产品。
    Standardized &modularized design, customized solutions are available as well
特点 Features
■ 额定电流、电压 Current / Voltage
■ 额定速度 Operating speed
■ 工作温度 Operating temperature
■ 路数 Number of rings
■ 外壳材料及颜色 Housing material and color
■ 外型尺寸 Outline dimension
■ 专用导线 Special lead wire
■ 导线出口方向 Lead exit location
■ 导线长度 Lead length
■ 端子类型 Terminal type
■ 产品结构（SRD/SRP)  Product mix
■ 酒店、宾馆旋转门控制系统
     Control system  of hotel revolving door
■ 雷达、天线系统
    Radar and antenna system
■ 工业自动化系统，机器人控制系统
    Industrial automation system, robot control system
可选项Options典型应用 Typical Application
型号选用说明
Model explanation
SRP 040 12
12代表12路通道（每通道5A）
12: 12 circuits (5A/circuit)
40代表过孔内径40mm
40: through bore diameter 40mm
SR代表导电滑环
SR: slip ring
P代表盘式系列
P:Pancake Slip Ring